FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity II
24UEN-AEC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510271 AAYISHA NIZAR 817745515485 3 5 4.29 9.29 3.5 4 7.5 17 20 15 12 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
2 U2510272 ABINAYA A V 157179737008 3 5.5 4.5 10 3 4 7 17 20 13 12 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
3 U2510273 DIYA N AJI 414667106613 3 6 5.57 11.57 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
4 U2510274 JASNA ANTONY 397983174241 3 5 3.86 8.86 3 3.5 6.5 16 20 10 10 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
5 U2510275 JHANVI ANIL 623761721603 3 5 4.29 9.29 3.5 4 7.5 17 20 20 12 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
6 U2510276 NIDA NESRIN.T 822411036854 3 5.5 5.14 10.64 4 4 8 19 20 16 Ab 16 40 35 60 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2510278 ALBIN BINOY 583561438866 3 4 3 7 2 3 5 12 20 10 9 19 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
8 U2510279 ALPHI STEEPHAN 3 4 3 7 2 3 5 12 20 2 8 10 40 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
9 U2510280 JEEVAN RAJEEV 456426134735 3 5 4.07 9.07 3.5 3.5 7 17 20 22 10 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
10 U2510281 NIRANJAN SAIESH 568328031113 3 4 0 4 2 2 4 8 20 10 Ab 10 40 18 60 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510282 ARCHANA P V 979957390009 3 5.5 4.71 10.21 3.5 4 7.5 18 20 23 12 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2510283 IRENE SHA B 232810023771 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 20 12 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
13 U2510284 MELISA JOY 759253095380 3 5.5 3.86 9.36 3 4 7 17 20 11 11 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2510285 NETHRA.M 509959050371 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 16 11 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
15 U2510286 NIMITHA ABRAO 837320907852 3 5.5 4.5 10 4 3.5 7.5 18 20 16 12 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
16 U2510289 ALFIYA Y 854938948590 3 5.5 3.86 9.36 3.5 3.5 7 17 20 12 10 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
17 U2510290 ALIYA JALAL 497019996013 3 5 4.29 9.29 3.5 3.5 7 17 20 10 11 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
18 U2510291 AMRUTHA P 640769503950 3 5.5 4.29 9.79 3 3 6 16 20 10 10 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
19 U2510292 ANEESHA SOLOMAN 779731905471 3 5 3.64 8.64 3 3 6 15 20 10 Ab 10 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2510293 ANSIYAMOL A 695407714847 3 5 3.86 8.86 3 3 6 15 20 14 10 24 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
21 U2510294 ASIYA A 146033771349 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 12 12 24 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
22 U2510295 ASNA SHEFEEK 523372424655 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 13 12 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
23 U2510296 ASWATHA PRAKASH 459233524676 3 5.5 4.29 9.79 3.5 3.5 7 17 20 12 9 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
24 U2510297 ATHIRA RAJ 105898479861 3 5 3.64 8.64 3 3 6 15 20 21 12 33 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
25 U2510298 DEVI A S 524452224440 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
26 U2510299 FARHANA M 740758008075 3 5 3.86 8.86 3 3 6 15 20 12 10 22 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
27 U2510300 FATHIMA N 934776606150 3 5 3.86 8.86 3 3 6 15 20 12 11 23 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
28 U2510301 MADHAVI P T 369915418439 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
29 U2510302 NIDHI S KUMAR 206653789661 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
30 U2510303 NOWFIYA S 252966175003 3 5.5 4.29 9.79 3.5 3.5 7 17 20 12 11 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
31 U2510304 PREJI P 897662218207 3 5 3.43 8.43 3.5 3 6.5 15 20 10 12 22 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
32 U2510305 SHAHANA N 761273704044 3 5 3.86 8.86 3 3.5 6.5 16 20 10 10 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
33 U2510306 SIVANI SANKAR 865935194925 3 5 4.07 9.07 3 3 6 16 20 16 11 27 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
34 U2510307 SREE NIDHI  S A 606840145794 3 5.5 4.5 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 0 20 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
35 U2510308 SREEDHANU S 893912446685 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity II
24UEN-AEC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510309 SREELEKSHMI P S 272907025515 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
37 U2510310 ADITHYAN J S 827518556532 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 14 12 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
38 U2510311 ALBY A 407355059669 3 4 3 7 2 2 4 11 20 10 9 19 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
39 U2510312 ARJUN SP 336343236302 3 5.5 4.29 9.79 3.5 4 7.5 18 20 15 12 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
40 U2510313 BIBIN B 357250995298 3 4 3.21 7.21 2 2 4 12 20 14 8 22 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
41 U2510314 EMMANUVAL.B L 427955401591 3 4 3.21 7.21 2 2 4 12 20 10 10 20 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
42 U2510315 MAKHIL M 912559079710 3 4 3.43 7.43 2 2.5 4.5 12 20 12 Ab 12 40 24 60 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2510316 MUHAMMED NIHAL. N 732338569504 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 14 11 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
44 U2510317 MUHAMMED SIYAN N 715362945195 3 4 3 7 2 2 4 11 20 10 8 18 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
45 U2510318 NOYAL BABU 103499445044 3 4 3.43 7.43 2 2 4 12 20 18 11 29 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
46 U2510320 S U SREENIVAS 895824731130 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 15 12 27 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
47 U2510321 SAYDALI HAMEED 850069687074 3 4 3.43 7.43 2 2 4 12 20 10 8 18 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
48 U2510322 SHINU S 600101005659 3 5 3.64 8.64 2 2 4 13 20 3 10 13 40 26 60 0.0 F 0.0
49 U2510323 SREESHANTH SHAJU 353840929685 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 20 11 31 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510271 AAYISHA NIZAR 817745515485 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 2.36 8.36 0 4 4 13 20 12 4 16 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
2 U2510272 ABINAYA A V 157179737008 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 4.5 10.5 3.75 3.7 7.45 18 20 23 6 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
3 U2510273 DIYA N AJI 414667106613 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 27 10 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
4 U2510274 JASNA ANTONY 397983174241 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 .64 6.64 3.7 1 4.7 12 20 10 6 16 40 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
5 U2510275 JHANVI ANIL 623761721603 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 1.5 7.5 3.8 4 7.8 16 20 18 6 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
6 U2510276 NIDA NESRIN.T 822411036854 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 .86 6.86 0 4 4 11 20 12 Ab 12 40 23 60 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2510278 ALBIN BINOY 583561438866 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 1.5 7.5 2 1 3 11 20 6 6 12 40 23 60 0.0 F 0.0
8 U2510279 ALPHI STEEPHAN 24UFR-AEC211 3 0 2.79 2.79 2 0 2 5 20 3 Ab 3 40 8 60 0.0 F 0.0
9 U2510280 JEEVAN RAJEEV 456426134735 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 3.86 9.86 0 4 4 14 20 17 6 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
10 U2510281 NIRANJAN SAIESH 568328031113 24UFR-AEC211 3 0 1.07 1.07 0 0 0 2 20 2 Ab 2 40 4 60 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510282 ARCHANA P V 979957390009 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 5.5 11.5 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
12 U2510283 IRENE SHA B 232810023771 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 4.5 10.5 3 4 7 18 20 19 9 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2510284 MELISA JOY 759253095380 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 7 10 17 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
14 U2510285 NETHRA.M 509959050371 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 3.5 9.5 2 2 4 14 20 13 10 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
15 U2510286 NIMITHA ABRAO 837320907852 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 4.5 10.5 3 4 7 18 20 21 10 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
16 U2510289 ALFIYA Y 854938948590 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 18 11 29 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2510290 ALIYA JALAL 497019996013 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 11 31 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
18 U2510291 AMRUTHA P 640769503950 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 20 9 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
19 U2510292 ANEESHA SOLOMAN 779731905471 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 18 10 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
20 U2510293 ANSIYAMOL A 695407714847 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 2 6 18 20 20 8 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
21 U2510294 ASIYA A 146033771349 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 2 6 18 20 16 8 24 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
22 U2510295 ASNA SHEFEEK 523372424655 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 2 6 18 20 18 10 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
23 U2510296 ASWATHA PRAKASH 459233524676 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 20 10 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
24 U2510297 ATHIRA RAJ 105898479861 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 19 11 30 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
25 U2510298 DEVI A S 524452224440 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
26 U2510299 FARHANA M 740758008075 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 2 6 18 20 26 8 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
27 U2510300 FATHIMA N 934776606150 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 2 6 18 20 26 7 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
28 U2510301 MADHAVI P T 369915418439 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
29 U2510302 NIDHI S KUMAR 206653789661 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 11 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
30 U2510303 NOWFIYA S 252966175003 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 25 9 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
31 U2510304 PREJI P 897662218207 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 12 10 22 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
32 U2510305 SHAHANA N 761273704044 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 24 10 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
33 U2510306 SIVANI SANKAR 865935194925 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 10 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2510307 SREE NIDHI  S A 606840145794 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
35 U2510308 SREEDHANU S 893912446685 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510309 SREELEKSHMI P S 272907025515 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
37 U2510310 ADITHYAN J S 827518556532 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 4 7 17 20 14 11 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
38 U2510311 ALBY A 407355059669 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 3 2 5 17 20 17 8 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
39 U2510312 ARJUN SP 336343236302 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 13 10 23 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
40 U2510313 BIBIN B 357250995298 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 2 6 18 20 14 7 21 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
41 U2510314 EMMANUVAL.B L 427955401591 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 3 2 5 17 20 15 7 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
42 U2510315 MAKHIL M 912559079710 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 2 5 15 20 17 Ab 17 40 32 60 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2510316 MUHAMMED NIHAL. N 732338569504 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 3 2 5 17 20 23 9 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
44 U2510317 MUHAMMED SIYAN N 715362945195 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 2 5 15 20 9 6 15 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
45 U2510318 NOYAL BABU 103499445044 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 2 5 15 20 7 8 15 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
46 U2510320 S U SREENIVAS 895824731130 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 2 5 15 20 20 8 28 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
47 U2510321 SAYDALI HAMEED 850069687074 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 2 5 15 20 16 6 22 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
48 U2510322 SHINU S 600101005659 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 3 2 5 17 20 8 7 15 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
49 U2510323 SREESHANTH SHAJU 353840929685 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 3 2 5 17 20 20 11 31 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
Controller of Examinations

FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510271 AAYISHA NIZAR 817745515485 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 6.75 15.75 4 3.5 7.5 24 26 30 11 41 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
2 U2510272 ABINAYA A V 157179737008 24UST-DSC211 4 9 8.04 17.04 4 4 8 26 26 24 12 36 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2510273 DIYA N AJI 414667106613 24UHY-DSC212 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 39 - 39 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2510274 JASNA ANTONY 397983174241 24UCO-DSC212 4 12 6.86 18.86 - - 0 19 24 22 - 22 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
5 U2510275 JHANVI ANIL 623761721603 24UPG-DSC212 4 9 7.55 16.55 3.5 3.6 7.1 24 26 7 Ab 7 54 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
6 U2510276 NIDA NESRIN.T 822411036854 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 27 - 27 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
7 U2510278 ALBIN BINOY 583561438866 24UCO-DSC212 4 12 7.71 19.71 - - 0 20 24 20 - 20 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
8 U2510279 ALPHI STEEPHAN 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 3.54 12.54 4 3.5 7.5 21 26 8 8 16 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0
9 U2510280 JEEVAN RAJEEV 456426134735 24UPS-DSC211 4 8 5 13 - - 0 13 24 21 - 21 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
10 U2510281 NIRANJAN SAIESH 568328031113 24UCO-DSC212 4 7 2.57 9.57 - - 0 10 24 11 - 11 56 21 80 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510282 ARCHANA P V 979957390009 24UHY-DSC212 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
12 U2510283 IRENE SHA B 232810023771 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
13 U2510284 MELISA JOY 759253095380 24UHY-DSC212 4 8 3 11 - - 0 11 24 20 - 20 56 31 80 4.0 P 16.0
14 U2510285 NETHRA.M 509959050371 24UCO-DSC212 4 12 7.71 19.71 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
15 U2510286 NIMITHA ABRAO 837320907852 24UML-DSC212 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
16 U2510289 ALFIYA Y 854938948590 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 7 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
17 U2510290 ALIYA JALAL 497019996013 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 7 17 - - 0 17 24 29 - 29 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
18 U2510291 AMRUTHA P 640769503950 24UML-DSC212 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 32 - 32 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
19 U2510292 ANEESHA SOLOMAN 779731905471 24UML-DSC212 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 24 - 24 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
20 U2510293 ANSIYAMOL A 695407714847 24UHY-DSC212 4 11.5 11 22.5 - - 0 23 24 29 - 29 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
21 U2510294 ASIYA A 146033771349 24UHY-DSC212 4 11.5 12 23.5 - - 0 24 24 9 - 9 56 33 80 0.0 F 0.0
22 U2510295 ASNA SHEFEEK 523372424655 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 21 - 21 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
23 U2510296 ASWATHA PRAKASH 459233524676 24UCO-DSC212 4 12 6.86 18.86 - - 0 19 24 22 - 22 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
24 U2510297 ATHIRA RAJ 105898479861 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 7.07 16.07 4 3.5 7.5 24 26 30 10 40 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510309 SREELEKSHMI P S 272907025515 24UST-DSC211 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 42 12 54 54 80 80 10.0 O 40.0
37 U2510310 ADITHYAN J S 827518556532 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 30 - 30 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
38 U2510311 ALBY A 407355059669 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 3.86 12.86 4 4 8 21 26 19 8 27 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
39 U2510312 ARJUN SP 336343236302 24UHY-DSC212 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 32 - 32 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
40 U2510313 BIBIN B 357250995298 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 6.11 15.11 4 3.5 7.5 23 26 23 10 33 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
41 U2510314 EMMANUVAL.B L 427955401591 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 3 13 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
42 U2510315 MAKHIL M 912559079710 24UML-DSC212 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 22 - 22 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
43 U2510316 MUHAMMED NIHAL. N 732338569504 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 48 - 48 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
44 U2510317 MUHAMMED SIYAN N 715362945195 24UML-DSC212 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 11 - 11 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0